
Robert Lowry

I Need Thee Every Hour
Arrangement by Susan W. Henry

7

Annie S. Hawks

14

20

27

















  

 


   



  

   


  

 





  




   

  





 

  

  





 





 
  

 


  

 
 





  
 











 
 









  

  









 



 













   


 

 


 


 

  

 




  

  

 

  


   




















 




  

 
  



 

   

  




 



 



 

 







  

 



 


  

  

 





 












































34

34

 











  
 











 




 

 = 75  Gently

2.

1.





 
















2019



34

40

47

53



   

  


 
  

 

  
  

   

 

   
  



    
 



  

   




  
 

   
 

   

  

   

  

   
 





 








 




   

  

 









 

 








   

  
 

   

 




 



 









 





 

 


 

 




 
 

















 


 
















































 
















rit

 



















2 2019


